
KP Mix Semifinaler, Semifinaler Match no. 147633 Day: 1 15-12-2025 City: 2605 Brøndby Country: 

20:00:00 Hall: Tjørnehøjhallen, 1

Brøndby VK CBS Sport

Brøndby VK Start: 20:04 S CBS Sport End: 20:21 R
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CBS Sport Start: 20:23 S Brøndby VK End: 20:45 R
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No. of starting player
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Brøndby VK Start: 20:49 S CBS Sport End: 21:05 R
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CBS Sport Start:  S Brøndby VK End:  R
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Brøndby VK Start:  S CBS Sport End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Steen Spangen 15-12-2025 21:10:44

2° Rosa  Thorup 

Aurbakken

Scorer Thomas Drumm

Assistant Janette Weng

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

15-12-2025 kl. 21.07.33 - A Team B - 15-12-2025 kl. 21.07.09

RESULT
Brøndby VK CBS Sport

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 3 0 12 1 '17 25 1 3 0

1 2 0 21 2 '21 25 1 2 0

2 2 0 12 3 '16 25 1 2 0

4 7 0 45 '61 75 3 7 0

Start End Duration

20:04 21:05 01:01

WINNER: CBS Sport

Brøndby VK CBS Sport
N Name of the player

2 Lennart Bjørn Sølvbjerg Wulf

5 Nizar Gharib

6 Valerija Nikolajeva

7 Kevin Spangen Bengtsson

8 Jesper Friis

9 Velina Larsen

10 Annette Line Runeberg

20 Isabella Cao Nguyen

23 Amanda Dos Reis  Hansen

31 Madheshwaran Lakshmipathy

88 Ali Vossoughi

x

N Name of the player

1 Arianna Minoia

2 Beatrice Contini

3 Fiona Spinar

5 Mattia Simone

6 Lorenzo Versari

7 Christian Engberg

8 Felix Mayer

9 Mathias Engberg

10 Giacomo Lovison

11 Tobias Michael Janotta

12 Simone Bernardini

17 Giulia Menozzi

LIBERO
11 Cristina Beatrice Mircea P

x

99 Giada Martinoia P
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x

OFFICIALS
C Kevin Spangen B
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SIGNATURES

15-12-2025 kl. 19.38.31 15-12-2025 kl. 19.35.47


